Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Marshall - (1443281) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.62
1:00.71
1:00.76
1:01.61
1:02.73
1:03.80
1:04.22
1:04.56
1:04.61
1:05.90
1:06.52
1:12.71
1:19.52
1:21.10
1:33.25
1:35.22
1:35.97
1:38.28
1:38.48
1:49.43

1:52.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.61

1:00.71
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

489
487
486
466
441
420
411
405
404
381
370
283
216
204
134
126
123
114
114
83
76

WA Pts

466
487

Round

Round

F
F

Date

05/11/23
19/11/23
11/11/23
13/01/24
08/10/23
14/01/23
14/10/23
14/10/23
20/11/22
16/10/22
02/10/22
27/02/22
16/10/21
20/11/21
06/07/21
06/10/19
13/01/20
13/01/20
30/11/19
13/07/19
20/04/19

Date

13/01/24
19/11/23

Meet

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023
Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023

National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 2
Devon County ASA Interclub 2024

Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023

Devon County ASA Interclub Meet 2023

National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1
National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1
Cardiff International Open Meet 2022

Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022
National County Team Championships 2022 Div One
Devon County ASA InterClub 2022

Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021
Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open
Exeter City

Tiverton Sparkler L3 Open Meet 2019

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp
Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp
The Dasher, Christmas County Qualifier

DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET

Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet

Meet

Devon County ASA Interclub 2024

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023

Venue

Millfield
Littledown
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Newport
Newport
Cardiff
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter School
Tiverton
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Hutton Moor

Venue

Plymouth

Littledown

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Exeter City 2

Devon 2

Exeter City 3
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 2
Exeter City 3
Exeter City 3

Exeter City 3

Club Swam Under Level

Exeter City 2

2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:00.76
1:00.62
1:04.56
1:04.22
1:02.73
1:03.80
1:04.61
1:05.90
1:06.52
1:12.71
1:21.10
1:19.52
1:33.25
1:35.97
1:38.28
1:38.48
1:35.22
1:49.43

1:52.37

Copyright 2024

489
405
411
441
420
404
381
370
283
204
216
134

114
114
126
83
76

-n

I =m m T

11/11/23
05/11/23
14/10/23
14/10/23
08/10/23
14/01/23
20/11/22
16/10/22
02/10/22
27/02/22
20/11/21
16/10/21
06/07/21
13/01/20
13/01/20
30/11/19
06/10/19
13/07/19
20/04/19

National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 2
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1
National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1
Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023

Devon County ASA Interclub Meet 2023

Cardiff International Open Meet 2022

Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022
National County Team Championships 2022 Div One
Devon County ASA InterClub 2022

Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open
Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021
Exeter City

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp
Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp
The Dasher, Christmas County Qualifier

Tiverton Sparkler L3 Open Meet 2019

DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET

Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet

Plymouth
Millfield
Newport
Newport
Plymouth
Plymouth
Cardiff
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter School
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton
Plymouth

Hutton Moor

Devon

Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City
Exeter City

Exeter City

Page 2/2
4
2
4

W w W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



