Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Marshall - (1443281) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.62	489	Н	05/11/23	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023	Millfield		2
1:00.71	487	F	19/11/23	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023	Littledown		2
1:00.76	486	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 2	Plymouth		4
1:01.61	466	F	13/01/24	Devon County ASA Interclub 2024	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:02.73	441	F	08/10/23	Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023	Plymouth		2
1:03.80	420	F	14/01/23	Devon County ASA Interclub Meet 2023	Plymouth		2
1:04.22	411	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1	Newport		4
1:04.56	405	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1	Newport		4
1:04.61	404	F	20/11/22	Cardiff International Open Meet 2022	Cardiff		2
1:05.90	381	F	16/10/22	Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022	Plymouth		2
1:06.52	370	Н	02/10/22	National County Team Championships 2022 Div One	Sheffield	Devon	2
1:12.71	283	F	27/02/22	Devon County ASA InterClub 2022	Plymouth		3
1:19.52	216	F	16/10/21	Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021	Plymouth		2
1:21.10	204	F	20/11/21	Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open	Plymouth		2
1:33.25	134	F	06/07/21	Exeter City	Exeter School		0
1:35.22	126	F	06/10/19	Tiverton Sparkler L3 Open Meet 2019	Tiverton	Exeter City	3
1:35.97	123	F	13/01/20	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:38.28	114	Н	13/01/20	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:38.48	114	F	30/11/19	The Dasher, Christmas County Qualifier	Plymouth	Exeter City	3
1:49.43	83	F	13/07/19	DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET	Plymouth	Exeter City	3
1:52.37	76	F	20/04/19	Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Exeter City	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.61	466	F	13/01/24	Devon County ASA Interclub 2024	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:00.71 Copyright 20		F	19/11/23	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023	Littledown	Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:00.76	486	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 2	Plymouth		4
1:00.62	489	Н	05/11/23	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023	Millfield		2
1:04.56	405	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1	Newport		4
1:04.22	411	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1	Newport		4
1:02.73	441	F	08/10/23	Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023	Plymouth		2
1:03.80	420	F	14/01/23	Devon County ASA Interclub Meet 2023	Plymouth		2
1:04.61	404	F	20/11/22	Cardiff International Open Meet 2022	Cardiff		2
1:05.90	381	F	16/10/22	Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022	Plymouth		2
1:06.52	370	Н	02/10/22	National County Team Championships 2022 Div One	Sheffield	Devon	2
1:12.71	283	F	27/02/22	Devon County ASA InterClub 2022	Plymouth		3
1:21.10	204	F	20/11/21	Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open	Plymouth		2
1:19.52	216	F	16/10/21	Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021	Plymouth		2
1:33.25	134	F	06/07/21	Exeter City	Exeter School		0
1:35.97	123	F	13/01/20	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:38.28	114	Н	13/01/20	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Exeter City	2
1:38.48	114	F	30/11/19	The Dasher, Christmas County Qualifier	Plymouth	Exeter City	3
1:35.22	126	F	06/10/19	Tiverton Sparkler L3 Open Meet 2019	Tiverton	Exeter City	3
1:49.43	83	F	13/07/19	DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET	Plymouth	Exeter City	3
1:52.37	76	F	20/04/19	Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Exeter City	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS